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T'pynnoeasst ronka — 100.0 xm.

(10 xpyroe mo 10 xmM.)

ONMMNMIICKUIA NapkK

Bpemsti cTrapra: 11:00

Cpenusis ckopocThb: 45,460 xM/u

MecTo Ne Kom UCI PamMunus Vms Komanna BpemMs m
1 40 RUS19920306 CABUILKI UpaHn Mockea 2:11:59
2 78 * RUS19951024 MOCVH Cepren Tysnbckas objacThb 2:11:59
3 25 RUS19900112 PA3YMOB Maxkcum Camapckasa objacTb 2:11:59
4 39 RUS19920321 T'PUTOPBEB AnexkcaHIp MockBa 2:11:59
5 37 * RUS19960406 KY3HELIOB Uropsb TioMeHCKasa obJjacTb 2:12:39 0:40
6 50 * RUS19960708 KYJIMKOB Brnanucias MockBa 2:12:39 0:40
7 83 * RUS19961122 AHIPEEB IOaHwuMI JleHMHTPanckas obJjlacTb 2:12:39 0:40
8 52 * RUS19950421 UYPCUH IlaBen MockBa 2:12:39 0:40
9 61 * RUS19950313 HEMBHKVH OaHwu KpacHomapckuy kpam 2:12:39 0:40
10 92 *  KAZ19940625 JIVIIEHKO Cepren Pecnybmnmuka KaszsaxcTaH 2:12:39 0:40
11 42 * RUS19950331 OIETOB VBaH MockBa 2:12:39 0:40
12 33 * RUS19940623 TUIIA30B PyciiaH TioMeHCKas of6JjiacTb 2:12:39 0:40
13 41 *  RUS19950809 COJIOBBEB IlaBen MockBa 2:12:39 0:40
14 6 *  RUS19940803 TAPEVIIVH Atinap CamMapckasa o0OnacTb 2:12:39 0:40
15 13 * RUS19940820 30TOB EBreHUit Camapckasa objacTb 2:12:39 0:40
16 43 * RUS19950129 KABYH Unbsa MockBa 2:12:39 0:40
17 17 RUS19881122 KPVBOIEEB EBTeHUM CamMapckas o0OyacTb 2:12:39 0:40
18 80 RUS19910420 TATAPVHOB T'enHanum YenabuHcKasa obJjlacThb 2:12:39 0:40
19 89 *  KAZ19960306 WTEVH T'puropuit Pecnybmnmka KaszsaxcTaH 2:12:39 0:40
20 19 * RUS19950425 JIEOHOB IlaBen Camapckasa obJjacTb 2:12:39 0:40
21 28 RUS19900323 TPYBEILIKOM Cepreit Camapckasa obJjacTb 2:12:39 0:40
22 10 * RUS19931012 XKYMKOB IOenuc Camapckasa obJjacTb 2:12:39 0:40
23 45 RUS19910122 3YBOB Matreelt MockBa 2:12:39 0:40
24 15 * RUS19960630 KAJIAIIHMKORB IIeHucC Camapckasa obJjacTb 2:12:39 0:40
25 48 * RUS19950128 JIYKOHVH AHzpen MockBa 2:12:39 0:40
26 26 RUS19910103 POTAKOB AjexkcaHOp Camapckasa objacTb 2:12:39 0:40
27 93 KAZ19900701 KY3BMVH Cepren Pecnybmnmuka KaszsaxcTaH 2:12:39 0:40
28 100 * RUS19950120 UMPKOB Unbsa YomypTckas Pecny®iuka 2:12:39 0:40
29 24 RUS19900623 I[ITALIKVH IIaBeJ Camapckasa objacTb 2:12:39 0:40
30 36 * RUS19960122 BOEBOIVH IleTp TioMeHCKasa ob6JlacTb 2:12:39 0:40
31 79 RUS19910505 XYPKVH Hukosamn Tynbckas o6JacTb 2:12:39 0:40
32 35 RUS19900327 CVHMIHH Kupun TioMeHCkasa ofbJiacThb 2:12:39 0:40
33 46 RUS19920109 AUEBUY Kupwmii MockBa 2:12:39 0:40
34 72 * RUS19950105 PO3VMH Cepren CBepnjioBckas o6JacTb 2:12:39 0:40
35 31 * RUS19930110 MEXEUEB AjexcaHOp TioMeHCKasa obJjlacTb 2:12:45 0:46
36 96 *  KAZ19960419 PYIBE IMuUTPUM Pecnybmnmuka KaszsaxcTaH 2:12:45 0:46
37 14 RUS19910827 SI0KVH Kupnin CamMapckasa o0OnacTb 2:13:44 1:45
38 16 *  RUS19940420 KPAVHOB Jleonun CamMapckas o0OnacTb 2:13:48 1:49
39 55 *  RUS19960430 WIBYEHKO BinanmMmp MockBa 2:14:14 2:15
40 73 * RUS19960611 BEJIABCKUI Muxami Pecnybmnuka AnsTes 2:14:14 2:15
41 84 * RUS19951020 BOPOBUK JleHMC VlpkyTCckasa o0JacTb 2:14:14 2:15
42 54 * RUS19961011 PABYMOB HukxuTa MockBa 2:14:14 2:15
43 5 RUS19870201 BOXEHKO Kupwninn CamMapckas o0OyacTb 2:14:14 2:15
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RUS19961207
RUS19910113
RUS19910405
RUS19960820
RUS19890613
KAZ19960522
RUS19930820
KAZ19960306
RUS19910601
RUS19960112
RUS19950308
RUS19960720
KAZ19940323
RUS19960723
KAZ19961106
RUS19960517
RUS19940608
RUS19940707
RUS19960506
RUS19950621
RUS19881214
RUS19950527
RUS19960601
RUS19920614
RUS19910604
RUS19930202
RUS19890905
RUS19950626
RUS19950917
RUS19960926
KAZ19870227
RUS19940705
RUS19960202
RUS19920623
RUS19950128
RUS19960911
KAZ19951113
RUS19960315
RUS19940202
RUS19960330
RUS19890830
RUS19821023
RUS19960101
RUS19960519
KAZ19970803

CrapToBajio T'OHUIMKOB: 88

T'naBHmt cymesi BK

Cyoesi Ha omHmme BK

T'naBHEMI cekpeTaps BK

KYPBAHOB CrenaH
AKVMOB KoHCTaHTMH
CYXOMECOB Makcum
HEMUJMHOB Ajnekcen
MOKPOB IMuTpuy
TACHMOB TammpJiiaH
KPOIIAYEB Erop
MEPBVHVH KOpui
3AXAPOB Kupmnimu
XKYPABJIEB MaTBen
AHTOHOB AsiexcaHOp
BAVIVKOB Unbsa
HMKNTVH Erop
MEKIIEEB Anexceln
MEPEKEEB JlaHuAap
MAPTHIIEB AjexcaHOp
MAMOHTOB AjnexkcaHIpP
KUIISAKOB Anexcen
EPEMKIVH ApxaIui
ABXAJIEEB Tumyp
BAXVIH EBTeHUMN
I'OPEHKOB ApTeM
PYIAKOB Makcum
CTAONMIIOB AnexkcaHIp
KEJITOBPIOXOB EBTeHUM
3BEPKOB EBTeHUM
BEPE3KMH Ienuc
XPAIIOB IMuTpMit
JIYIEHKO WVBaH
UEPKACOB Huxojan
IO30JIBA Makcum
CYUKOB Bacunun
IIOTAIIOB AHmpeM
ATACBAH Bioanucias
PAXMATYJUIMH OaHwni
KYTY30B PomaH
T'POBOBCKUM KoHCTaHTUH
KOJIECHVKOB AjnexkcaHIp
BOAKNVH AnexcaHIp
3EMEHOB Amnekcel
YAWMKOBCKIUIA KOHCTaHTMH
IIY3AHOB IMmTpun
BE3IEHEXHEX Banum
MEJIBHI/KOB Hukosan
XYBEPVH Huxwura

e
7

4

TioMeHCKasa 0OJacThb
Camapckasa oOnacTb
KpacHozmapckuil Kpam
CBepojioBckasa o6JacThb
Camapckasa o0OynacThb
Pecnybmnka KaszsaxcTaH
Mockea

Pecnybuuka KaszsaxcTaH
Camapckasa ob0ynacTb
XabapoBCKMII Kpaln
Camapckasa ob6yacTb
Camapckasa o0ynacTb
Pecnybumnka KaszaxcTaH
Mockea

Pecnybmnka KaszaxcTaH
MockoBCckasg 0OBOJIaCThb
Camapckasa o0yacTb
CBepojioBckasa o6JjacThb
HoBocubupckasa oOJacTb
KpacHozmapckuil Kpam
Camapckasa ob6yacTb
Hmxeroponckasa o0OJacTb
HoBocubupckasa o0JacTb
Mockea

Camapckasa o0ynacTb
Camapckasa o0nacTb
Camapckasa o0yacTb
Camapckasa ob0yacTb
Mockea

TioMeHCKasa 0OJacThb
Pecnybunka KaszsaxcTaH
KpacHozmapckuil Kpam
KpacHomapckuil Kpam
CBepnjioBckasa o6JacThb
CBepnjioBckasa o6JjacThb
KpacHozmapckuil Kpam
Pecnybmmnka KaszsaxcTaH
Pecnybmnuka Ansres
Mockea

KpacHozmapckuil Kpam
CBepnjioBckasa o6JjacThb
MockoBCckas 0OBOJIaCThb
MockoBCckas 0OB0JaCThb
UenabuHCcKasa o6JjlacThb
Pecnybnmuka KazaxcTaH

I'.U. Xameoporka /Coumn/
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